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2X4 STUDS @ 16" O/C e2o8 i —— | FLUSHLVLBEAM __ . DN DN . _FLUSHLVLBEAM __ | _ =
o a5 Z | (SEE STRUCT.) r . (SEE STRUCT.) “
EZ===3 INTERIOR PARTITION Caenl _ . -
2X4 STUDS @ 16" O/C o o -
= up UNIT 1 = JNIT 2 UNIT 3 = UNIT 4 up =
1 HR. F.R.R. (52 STC) PARTY WALL = 13-17" =
B.C.B.C. 2012 W8a = - =
2 ROWS STAGGERED 2X4 STUDS -
@ 16" O/C ON COMMON 2Xé PLATE _ ~ _ — =
i 2"X10 FLOOR JOISTS @ 16" O/C 2"X10 FLOOR JOISTS @ 16" O/C 2"X10" FLOOR JOISTS @ 1¢" O/C 2"X10" FLOOR JOISTS @15" O/C
1 HR. F.R.R. EXTERIOR WALL
B.C.B.C 2012 EWla (&) ) ()
2X46 STUDS @ 16" O/C
B2 Ly rerioR WALL | 2 . % = 2
2X6 STUDS @ 16" O/C > = > ~ I I N > A > &2 >
| ™ - 50 78 SLIDER o © 5048 SLIDER 50 68 SLIDER & A 50 68 SLIDER &N 8 &
@ EXTERIOR WALL DN K = ] DN & Tt . = s DN . - = DN
2X4 STUDS @ 16" O/C o A =5 = ' =
JULIET BALCONY JULIET BALCONY JULIET BALCONY JULIET BALCONY
(EXTERIOR FINISHES BOTH SIDES) '
@ _| L
1 HR. RATED INTERIOR PARTITION i} _ _ _
B.C.B.C. 2012 Wla S| S| ; NI NI
2X46 STUDS @ 16" O/C
TERRACE TERRACE
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER TO VERIFY EXTENT OF 7 3a 1°-0" 3-4" 10°-9" 10°-9" 3-4" m-0" 34" |7
ALL REQUIRED INTERIOR & EXTERIOR BRACEWALLS.
B.C. BLDG. CODE 2012 9.23.13.3. 14-11" 141" 14-1" 14-11"
58'-0“
ALL STRUCTURE TO BE VERIFIED OR DESIGNED BY A STRUCTURAL ENGINEER.
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER TO LOCATE AND DESIGN REQUIRED EXTERIOR 58'-0"

AND INTERIOR BRACED WALL PANELS TO RESIST LATERAL LOADS IN COMPLIANCE

WITH B.C. BUILDING CODE 2012 9.23.13.2 AND SUPPLY DETAILS IF REQUIRED Unit 1: 575.21 sq.ft. (53.44 sq.m.)
m s ec o n d Floor P I q n Unit 2: 582.460 sq.ft. (54.13 sq.m.)

Scale: 1/4" =1'-0" Unit 3: 582.60 sq.ft. (54.13 sq.m.)
Unit 4: 575.21 sq.ft. (53.44 sq.m.)
Total Units Floor Area: 2315.62 sq.ft. (215.14 sq.m.)

6

¢

\2(O6TORIA
DESIGN

#103 - 891 ATTREE AVENUE drawing#
VICTORIA, B.C. 7898
V9B OAS
drawn by
NCT /LIS
PH: 250.382.7374 .
EAX: 250 362.7344 page: 5/8

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT WITH VARIANCE PRESENTATION Date: 2018 Dec 14

COPYRIGHT RESERVED. THESE PLANS AND DESIGNS ARE AT ALL TIMES THE PROPERTY OF THE DESIGNER TO BE USED FOR THE PROJECT SHOWN. WRITTEN CONSENT IS REQUIRED FROM THE DESIGNER BEFORE ANY REPRODUCTION.

WWW.VICTORIADESIGNGROUP.CA




58'-0"
Ab
31" 1-0" 34" 214" 34" 1-0" 31"
29" 1.2 22" 1.2 109" 109" 1.2 22" 1.2 29"
55" 5.7 | 55" 54" 54" 55" 5.7 55"
r'————‘ —————— —_ii“—'——— —————————————— — @ —“ii_— —————— ‘————"i
| 50170 50170 50170 50170
- I R W | e ==a | S| e s I N -
2 B Il BE i BE " i N Wi . G
™ | B & Il B N Hl S | &
R . . .
I BE BEDROOM 1R BEDROOM BEDROOM Wi BEDROOM EH
: | ‘e 118" x 910" i 118" x 910" 118" x 910" |< || 118" x 910" e _
N o I I I (. 25 i}
% B © ! I <%> I |3 © I b | ®
N EDIE {1 < 1R
L e ® | ® ® il il
(= % / | : EEE o)
g B @ BATH t | | BATH BATH B @ S
DOOR SCHEDULE ] | s ﬂ[ | K 68" x7'6" | | ®1] 68" x 76" | | 68" x 7" T | ﬂ 8 | K
(=] T, (=] T,
A 8/0X 6/8 (2438 X 2032) i ! ° = W | : | | Ha i S
B 6/0 X 6/8 (1829 X 2032) g | B | i SIS - : -
C 5/0 X 6/8 (1524 X 2032) | ] desk A : : 3 S n | desk |
0 DX E/8(1219% 2032) | z " i, o 32"Xé60" L w ||| D E i, o 32"Xé60" 32"x80" % (@] % } |
E 3/0X 6/8 (914 X 2032) 2 | towels| 1ob & shwr A fowels| 1ob & shwr 1ob & shwr [ towels g towels | | 2
F 2/10 X 6/8 (864 X 2032) . | X I @ & : Suzz 2 : : g ; (@ | I -
G 2/8 X 6/8 (813 X 2032) - 5 2 -NEEE S SR I TN g - N & -
= ] , 1T = I— [ [ I ET =
H 2/6 X 6/8 (762 X 2032) M | * WDJTRUSSES @ 24"/0/C I WD. TRUSSES @ 24" O/C — N | WD. TRUSSES @ 24" O/C WD. TRUSSES @ 24" O/C | : | ¥
J 2/4X 6/8 (711 X 2032) | B (Y MAN.) : 1 = (BY MAN.) d N' 9 [BYMAN) : (BY MAN.) | =
K 2/0X6/8 (610X 2032) .| % . ] —H 2 © /launpry N\ - = (& LAUN N NDRY . & 2 NDRY - & 2| g g | Bl
L 1/6 X 6/8 (508 x 2032) - = ] Sl ° B TN |____] o |” proona] \ E o °l o lx 50" ” i< & | °l @
) I L e 0 | " N T s Tl o B TOF A riery B ¢
JEE QECENE: | (RSN b TN il = |=gg8 | | &
2| 5 E | bl e e | el Ay | . 28271 | | ®
FRAMING WALL LEGEND S B 5 | Q&7 g ----- ] &7 TED 12| o - ;;
2 » | © : o () > E = 5 |
(SEE SECTION FOR COMPLETE ASSEMBLIES) | x 2 - - N A S /4// X |
| B 3 o — I Y | S
8" CONC. FOUNDATION WALL | 3[ ® | ENSUITE ENSUITE ENSUITE | g 2’ RRE RERREt o |
1 (see sTRUCT.) T w ﬂ[ ok | &8 x70" . 6'8" x 7'0 68" x 70", | % . . 3 ::1:::ﬂ 8_|_-_
=k 5= B\ J % Q i ws> 1 1 N ) 34T Tl (R =~ T
EXZZZ INTERIOR PARTITION ® z (1) @ | N @ | ] | ®
2X4 STUDS @ 16" O/C I e - B = N ; : . e
ESZZ INTERIOR PARTITION - -t -
2X6 STUDS @ 16" O/C I - @ e @ (@] ﬂ B (@ I
_ 1HR. F.R.R. (52 STC) PARTY WALL | ‘B | /| | |
@ B.C.B.C. 2012 W8a 5 B 5 2 UNIT 2 NIT = 5 | 2 - 2
2 ROWS STAGGERED 2X4 STUDS - I - - - P - -
@ 16" O/C ON COMMON 2Xé PLATE % I : -g:: I C NIT 1 % L u % I f : NIT 4 "° “H "°
@ 1 HR. F.R.R. EXTERIOR WALL B I -
B.C.B.C 2012 EW1la | ‘W | M. BEDROOM M. BEDROOM M. BEDROOM N\ | I M. BEDROOM
2Xé STUDS @ 16" O/C % il 11'6" x 10'10" 116" x 10'10" 116" x 10'10" | Yl [ 116" x 10'10" L B @
B2 Ly rerioR WALL | ' ¥ Mw% 2 7 |
2X4 STUDS @ 16" O/C X -+——H F X & o o = & i | 3
@ MY o TeRIOR WALL N I E ~ | B - = | h B |__ B N
2X4 STUDS @ 16" O/C | et - | | —— - === S |
(EXTERIOR FINISHES BOTH SIDES) i 5070 i 5070 5070 i 5070 I
@ ____________ I e e e - ]
1 HR. RATED INTERIOR PARTITION
B.C.B.C. 2012 Wla
2X4 STUDS @ 16" O/C 55" 5.7 55" 54" 54" 55" 5.7 55"
| |
29" [1n2 22" 12 109" 109" 121 22" 121 29"
31" 1-0" 34" 214" 34" 1-0" 31"
L]
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER TO VERIFY EXTENT OF i 58'-0"
ALL REQUIRED INTERIOR & EXTERIOR BRACEWALLS.
B.C. BLDG. CODE 2012 9.23.13.3.
Ab)
ALL STRUCTURE TO BE VERIFIED OR DESIGNED BY A STRUCTURAL ENGINEER. Unit 1: 540.00 sa.ft. (50.17
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER TO LOCATE AND DESIGN REQUIRED EXTERIOR m Th il’ d FI oor U:;f 2. 543.47 :g'ﬁ' 250'49 :gm;
AND INTERIOR BRACED WALL PANELS TO RESIST LATERAL LOADS IN COMPLIANCE Unit 3: 543.47 sq.ft. (50.49 sq.m.)
WITH B.C. BUILDING CODE 2012 9.23.13.2 AND SUPPLY DETAILS IF REQUIRED W Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0" Unit 4: 540.00 sq.ft, (50.17 sq.m.)
Total Units Floor Area: 2166.94 sq.ft. (201.32 sq.m.)
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1) e ®®

THIRD FLOOR  ——~

(] I
__________ E e, o T oy 10 CEILNG /25.37 \
[ ST. WINDOW REMOVED
_____________ 1 O - |0 = I | AVD 10 BE REPLACED Ul
T | THIRD FLOOR" 24, 75/ \
: : 8 CEILING -~ N\ .
: 3 ol S >
o @ . o \ o RO [ 2es . A
M. BEDROOM 2 N 2| BEDROOM R 1 N L roron 22:95 M. }
- — g — A
@ HALLWAY Il BN
= = o .
___ w2) —/ {  nroroor/ 230" S TN,
—— L NN uo.cia (2781 )
= E 1\:\\ \
LIVING/DININ KITCHEN ¥|  DEN T S arme CETING STUCCO FIN =
o To BE PAINTED ExiST. EXIST.
)
Q' ——
E _ PLEX TO BE RASED ADD PRE-FIN. METAL FLASHING ON " N,
RN 14° (51 M) 2 % 1& FASCIA TRIM MFE /1894 M.\
___________ ] :) | | seconDrLoOR/19.28" £ » £ — _— L FRoreee [
0 oG )t MEE e\
= e ] | edem | BT
T “ Y s Bamivg camg} T
o - 2 A - H\_
2 : _ [leze)
GARAGE 3, AR v N
NATURAL % 1513 M. \
GRADE S e e -
o SIROOR, /1595 2 Left Elevation 1050 Hillside Ave
W Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"

/1, Cross Section A-A
W Scale: 1/4"=1'-0"

Section Notes _

ExXI8TING BARGE BOCARDS

/  TO REMAIN

ADD | X 4 TRIM BOARDS INTC

et e B sl AP S S SEY STETET P .y e et b ekl b i sl bl ‘Ml AL W AL S — Y “TTTEE

WWW.VICTORIADESIGNGROUP.CA

Roofs

R1. 2-PLY TORCH-ON ROOFING MEMBRANE
(to comply wi. CGSB 37-GP-56M
and CGSB-37-6P-9Ma)
1/2" ROOFING RECOVERY BOARD ON

nd Wall

FINISHED FLOORING ON W1,
5/8" 1&G PLYWOOD OR EQ.

{nailed & glued to floor siruct. below)ON

2"X10" FLOOR JOISTS @ 16" OR 12" O/C

DOUBLE GLAZING IN

THERMAL BREAK FRAMES
2/2"X10" LINTEL OVER (TYPICAL)
FLASHING OVER @ EXTERIOR

F

F1.

ndation Wall

DAMPROOFING (where required) ON
8" THK. CONC. FOUNDATION WALL
C/W 15 M BARS @24" o/c B/W

ON UNDISTURBED SOIL (SOLID BEARING)

EXISTING GABLE ENDS

SLOPED TAPERS TO PROVIDE MIN. 1:50 SLOPE ON C/W 2"X2" X-BRIDGING @ 7.0" O/C (max) (glazing in all exterior doors & within 3 ft.
5/8" &G PLYWOOD SHEATHING OR EQ. ON 1/2" GYPSUM BOARD of exterior doors to be shatterproof (SP)) F2. 16"X 8" CONC. FOOTINGS ™~
2°X 10" ROOF JOISTS @ 16" O.C. 3.5" CONCRETE SLAB TO COMPLY WITH B.C. BLDG. CODE 2012 9.7 & Victoria ON UNDISTURBED SOIL (SOLID BEARING) Prm—
s - INSULATION 6 MIL. POLY'N V.B. ( Mt. Tolmie ) OPEN Terrain AAMA/ WDMA/CSA 101/1.5.2/ ) ExisT
1/2" GYPSUM BOARD 6" COMPACTED GRAVEL OR SAND A440-08, NAFS & A44051-09 Class R - PG45 (360) A3 F3. 4" PERIMETER DRAIN
(provide adequate drainage RATINGS MUST BE CLEARLY LABELED ON ALL 3" TIGHT PIPE FOR RWL
flashing membrane "upstand”/ 3.5" CONCRETE SLAB WINDOW UNITS UPON INSTALLATION FOR INSPECTION. DRAIN ROCK 7
cant. flashing @ ext. wall.) 6 MIL. POLY'N V.B.
6" COMPACTED GRAVEL OR SAND W2. BRICK VENEER OR STUCCO ON F4. ANCHOR BOLTS @4.0 FT. o/c MAX
R2.  PROVIDE 2 1/2" CLEAR BETWEEN SLOPE TO DOORS 1" ;9Tm\:v“ o(g/;'ngrpimgz/N R Nl AR I O I R | 1 H{ 11 L A1 —
R-28 INSULATION AND SHEATHING. T.
8 INsULATIO s ¢ FINISHED FLOORING ON 2 LAYERS 30 MIN. BUILDING PAPER ON FS. UNDER SLAB INSULATION
R3.  EAVE PROTECTION 5/8" 1&.G PLYWOOD OR EQ. 1/2" PLYWOOD SHEATHING OR EQ. ON 21/2" (RSl 2.15) EXTRUDED POLYSTYRENE  p——— |l 9 e il -
CONT. UP ROOF SLOPE FOR 12" (nailed & glued to floor struct. below)ON 2"X6" STUDS @ 16" O.C. RIGID INSULATION 4'-0" (1.2m) -
PAST EXTERIOR WALL. 2"X10" FLOOR JOISTS @ 16" OR 12" O/C CONT. AROUND PERIMETER UNDER
C/W 2"X2" X-BRIDGING @ 7.0" O/C (max) W3. 1/2" GYPSUM BOARD ON SLAB INSTALLED HORIZONTALLY OR
R4.  PROVIDE 1 SQ.FT. ATTIC VENT PER R-28 INSULATION 6 MIL. POLY'N V.B. C/W VERTICALLY FOR SLABS ABOVE FROST LINE.
150 SQ..FT. OF INSULATED AREA MIN. 4 MIL. POLY'N V.B. R-20 INSULATION (verify with municipality depth of frost line)
25% OF REQUIREDTO BE @ TOP AND BOTTOM 5/8" X-TYPE GYPSUM BOARD
(to comply wi. B.C. bidg. code 9.19.1) (floors over garages) W4. INTERIOR PARTITION Fé. STEP DOWN TO GARAGE SLAB
1/2" GYPSUM BOARD ON EACH SIDE MAY VARY, VERIFY EXTENT ON
R5.  BUILT-IN GUTTER OF 2"X 4" STUDS @ 16" o/c OR SITE
VENTED SOFFIT 2"x4" STUDS @ 16" o/c (if noted)
(see coniractor)
W5. 5/8"X-TYPE GYPSUM BOARD ON e —————————— e S e e e

2"X4" STUDS @ 16" o/c c/w
R-20 INSULATION

6MIL. POLY'N V.B

1/2" GYPSUM BOARD
(beilween garage & living)

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT WITH VARIANCE PRESENTATION

Rear Elevation 1050 H|II$|de Ave

W Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"

TORIA
DESIGN
drawing#

7898
drawn by

NCT /LIS
page: 7/8

Date: 2018 Dec 14

COPYRIGHT RESERVED. THESE PLANS AND DESIGNS ARE AT ALL TIMES THE PROPERTY OF THE DESIGNER TO BE USED FOR THE PROJECT SHOWN. WRITTEN CONSENT IS REQUIRED FROM THE DESIGNER BEFORE ANY REPRODUCTION.




PLANT LIST
ABB. QTY. SIZE BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME
PLANTING PLAN TREES
AC 4 5cmcal.  ACER CIRCINATUM VINE MAPLE
CE 2 Scmcal. CORNUS 'EDDIE'S WHITE WONDER! EDDIE'S WHITE WONDER DOGWOOD
LS 3 5cmecal.  LIQUIDAMBAR STYRACIFLUA ‘SLENDER SILHOUETTE’  SLENDER SILHOUETTE SWEET GUM
SHRUBS
BS 52 #I BUXUS SEMPERVIRENS ‘SUFFRUTICOSA’ DWARF ENGLISH BOXWOOD
MA 20 #5 MAHONIA AQUIFOLIUM OREGON GRAPE
PC 3 #5 PHYSOCARPUS CAPITATUS PACIFIC NINEBARK
RM | #5 RHODODENDRON ‘MOONSTONE’ MOONSTONE RHODODENDRON
RS 4 #5 RIBES SANGUINEUM RED FLOWERING CURRANT
TM 24 #5 TAXUS X MEDIA ‘HICKSII’ HICK’S YEW
% RS PERENNIALS, FERNS AND GRASSES
4X RM DC 9 #I DESCHAMPSIA CESPITOSA TUFTED HAIR GRASS
IX LS PM 29 #3 POLYSTICHUM MUNITUM SWORD FERN
CORNUS ‘EDDIE’S WHITE LIQUIDAMBAR GROUNDCOVERS
ACER CIRCINATUM WONDER STYRACIEOLILS DESCHAMPSIA CESPISOTA
5L ENDER SILHOUETTE’ AU 46 4" ARCTOSTAPHYLOS UVA URSI KINNIKINNIK
9X DC — 20 X MA
EXISTING BETULUS 2XPC
4 PM 4X AC IN LARGE POTS
RETAIN EXISTING LANDSCAPING EACH WITH 6X AU (24 TOTAL) IXPC
IX RS
ARCTOSTAPHYLOS UVA URSI
LAWN
w S
2 2 ik s o | EEER Lin
Z T ]| ] B e
> | i -1 !
LLl
Q IX RS
wn
|
—
T LIXTM
RIBES SANGUINEUM
PROPERTY LINE
LAWN
RETAIN EXISTING HEDGE
IX RM
PHYSOCARPUS
CAPITATUS
2X T™ Pt =
- i " T
ARy,
a ’ . .’\ ‘Aé» I
. W0
> UES
RETAIN EXISTING AESCULUS X CARNEA ‘BRIOTII
EXISTING BETULUS 2XRM

3X PM
PRUNE TO ALLOW FOR SIDEWALK GRAHAM STREET 2XRM IXCE

— 3X PM 5X BS

RETAIN EXISTING LANDSCAPE

www.greenspacedesigns.com | info@greenspacedesigns.com | 250-893.9496

30X BS I0OXTM — 4X AU IN EACH SMALL SPACE BETWEEN

SIDEWALKS (16 TOTAL)

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT
RETAIN EXISTING LOW LANDSCAPE, L sxBsS

IN SIDE YARD WHERE POSSIBLE

GREENSPACE DESIGNS
sustainable landscape design

TAXUS X MEDIA ‘HICKSIP

POLYSTICHUM MUNITUM

— RETAIN EXISTING AESCULUS X CARNEA ‘BRIOTII’

RHODODENDRON ‘MOONSHINFE’

BUXUS SEMPERVIRENS ‘SUFFRUTICOSA’
$* PROJECT TITLE =
PROPOSED PLANTING PLAN for
ANDREW MILLS
1050 HILLSIDE AVE. and 2708 GRAHAM STREET,VICTORIA BC

MAHONIA AQUIFOLIUM

 PAGE TITLE &
PLANTING PLAN, PAGE ONE OF TWO

* DATE = ¢ SCALE =
JUNE 5,2017 1:96
revised AUGUST 16,2017
revised JANUARY 31,2018
revised DECEMBER 7,2018




SITE AND DETAIL PLAN

48” BLACK ALUMINUM FENCE, SEE INSET

NEW BLACK POWDER COATED ALUMINUM FENCING AT 3° ALONG LAWN AREAS FACING

GRAHAM STREET, SEE INSET FOR DETAILS

HILLSIDE AVENUE

NEW PAVER PATHWAY
OLD COUNTRY STONE IN CHARCOAL,
OFFSET RUNNER PATTERN, #2 BORDER

5 LATTICE SCREENS BETWEEN EACH PATIO, SEE INSET

NEW 5 LATTICE SCREEN, SEE INSET

AQUA PAVE PERMEABLE PAVERS FOR ALL DRIVEWAY,

PATIO AND WALKWAY SURFACES

RETAIN EXISTING BLACK RAILING

ONE OUTDOOR BIKE RACK PROVIDED ——

NEW 5" LATTICE SCREEN, SEE INSET
EXISTING FENCE, RETAIN

BLACK POWDER COATED ALUMINUM FENCING
use this style for all aluminum fencing

SQUARE, HOLLOW TUBING

POSTS 3.5” X 3.5”

2 m+/- 4—‘

VARIOUS HEIGHTS,AS SHOWN ON PLAN

— GATE STYLE,WIDTHS AS SHOWN ON PLAN

3” SPACING BETWEEN
SPINDLES

AQUA PAVE PATIOS IN OLD

COUNTRY STONE, OFFSET RUNNER
PATTERN, CHARCOAL COLOUR

LATTICE SCREENS

2X2 LATTICE PIECES
WITH 4” GAPS

—— 6X6” POSTSWITH DETAILING

BLACK POWDER COATED
ALUMINUM FENCING MOUNTED

ON CONCRETE RETAINING WALLS AT HEIGHT OF
PILLARS

CONCRETE RETAINING WALLS AT GRADE OF SECOND STEP FROM STREET,

#2 BORDER
‘ ‘H 3.Im 4.4 m 4.2 m 4.2 m 6.8 m ¢
0.7 m | 0.8 m
* f
I"i m L | ~— 2.3 m——
| BLACK STAINED WOODEN
— l.bm T N
0.9m
EXISTING DRIVEWAY i 1 I
: ¥ I /| 8 L
= | cfi==1 ! ’
/ \ o ] IEEEEREREENN
= : R IEEEEEEEEEER
— T N 5wt B ; ~09m INEEEEEEEENTE
' | | - ) : : IEEEEEEEEENETR
- S ' i - I HEEEEEEEEEEDR
< : : -7 IEEEEEEEEENEER
P EE LAWN ’ .- INEEEEEEEENEE
D ‘,1. :' I HEEEEEEEEEEDR
1050 HILLSIDE Foem ; ; ) INEEEEEENINRNDR
HE LAVt/N 0o _ L o
] - " PROPOSED TOWNHOMES I ]
N 1 2708 GRAHAM STREET
l —
48” BLACK ALUMINUM FENCE
AROUND STEPS AND LANDING . — ~mm s i
SEE INSET : T S T
EXISTING DRIVEWAY i o1 3 i
. ‘ 3 : . . 48" ALUMINUM FENCE, SEE INSET
/ ‘ | I — — e — - ] Il : : Ij | : : I="—oll
_ ——30m J ‘ ‘ PROPERTY LINE
% ) \ g
5mme T
u | & EIRE 20m \ | an
0.6 m
? == | 1.4m o - 34m ~=—o——1o| 6.1\m 3.4 m 1.3m |~
PUBLIC SIDEWALK o medm ] o= T P el dopans e as v as
A 3 02 = RETAIN EXISTING AESCULUS X CARNEA ‘BRIOTII
0.2 m 0.2m 0.2 m m
BOULEVARD G d
q
AS SHOWN ONVDG DRAWINGS
NEW 3’ TALL ALUMINUM FENCING, L WALKWAYS FROM TOWNHOMES WILL BE CONCRETE STEPS
SEE INSET FOR DETAILS — DUPLEX ACCESS WITH AQUA PAVE LANDINGS, OLD COUNTRY STONE
TO GRAHAM STREET CHARCOAL COLOUR, OFFSET RUNNER PATTERN, NO BORDER
FOUR OUTDOOR BIKE
RACKS PROVIDED DRIVEWAY WILL BE AQUA PAVE IN OLD COUNTRY STONE,
OLD COUNTRY STONE #2 BORDER
CROSSWALK IN CHARCOAL, OFFSET RUNNER PATERN
NO BORDER L FRONT TERRACES WILL BE AQUA PAVE IN OLD COUNTRY STONE, OFFSET RUNNER PATTERN,

EXISTING BIRCH STREET TREE

—— ONE OUTDOOR
BIKE RACK PROVIDED

CHARCOAL COLOUR, #2 BORDER

— RETAIN EXISTING AESCULUS X CARNEA ‘BRIOTII

GREENSPACE DESIGNS
sustainable landscape desf;

= PROJECTTITLE =
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